Citation
125571
CE0915
E0059092
E0062168
CE0964
CE1071
E0041776
E0064029
E0064029
E0064029
126880
126880
131731
CE0963
E0056450
E0056450
E0061044
E0061044
E0061044
E0061044V
E0057656
E0064050
E0056418

Name

ALLEN, JOHN MATTHEW
BROWN, JAMES W

GARCIA, FRANCISCO J

HERRERA HERNANDEZ, JUAN M
KOLLECK, THOMAS ALECK PAUL
LALL, ANNETTE CHAN
LOCK-BEBAULT, RAICELYN JOLEA
NORWOOD, MACY RAY
NORWOOD, MACY RAY
NORWOOD, MACY RAY

OTEN, KELLI

OTEN, KELLI

PABLO, VILMA VILLAGREZ
RECORD, SHELBY MICHELLE
RIVERA, VICTOR HUGO
RIVERA, VICTOR HUGO
SAUCEDO, ERICK SANTIAGO
SAUCEDO, ERICK SANTIAGO
SAUCEDO, ERICK SANTIAGO
SAUCEDO, ERICK SANTIAGO
SMITH, MICHAEL DAVID
TJARKS, BRANDON

TORRES, PAACO

Status Status Date/Time

AD
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 3:00 PM
8/7/2024 3:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 3:00 PM
8/7/2024 3:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 3:00 PM
8/7/2024 3:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 3:00 PM
8/7/2024 3:00 PM
8/7/2024 3:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:00 PM

Offense
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
PROP. MAINT. EXT. SURFACES - ROOF

PARKING/STANDING W/IN 15 FEET OF A FIREHYDRANT

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
CUTTING ACROSS PARKING LOT
OBSTRUCTING SIDEWALK

DIG OUT OR TIRE SQUEAL PROHIBITED
ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

THEFT

ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

RAN RED LIGHT



